 inti
inti fixed inti directional
KU_______- _________- ______- ______- (FX)/(DR)- 90 - _____ ______- _________ -
kreon
inti
light
configuration
louver

Chicago Plenum,
IC Rated (277V)
Ordering Example:  KUINT-DR-BL-DL-2730-90-D3-D1-NIC120
1 for directional versions adjustable spot finish matches louver
2 warm dim not available on the directional portion of fixture. dim to warm dome can be combined with directional (static CCT) configuration
3 dimming for directional versions are not independent between the dome and spot.
4 IP44 for fixed versions only
5 IP40 for directional versions
6 glassy finish incorporates unique finish to the dome mimicking the appearance of glass.
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
IntI_US_SPEC_SHEEt_v1.1_02/26/2024
1
 inti
inti fixed
Description
kreon inti is a fully recessed downlight with a refined optical
system.  kreon inti fixed downlight has a build in dome set
above a black or white internal louver. The faceted dome
adds a scattering play of brilliance and creates a first layer
of ambiance. kreon inti directional combines the dome
effect of the downlight with a decentralized directional
spotlight that has an angular adjustment of 30°.  The
diffused light from the dome neutralizes the shadow of
the directional spotlight in the light effect. The directional
light creates a second layer of focused light. The unique
combination of a diffused downlight with a directional
projector make kreon inti a two-in-one recessed ceiling
luminaire.
Mounting
recessed luminaries for ceilings. trimmed or trimless (in-
line). The directional spotlight has a tilt adjustment of  300.
Finish
louver and directional spotlight made from zamak die cast
aluminum alloy. Available with matching white or black
finishes.
Optical system / LED’s
kreon inti fixed (12W) produces up to 825lm delivered.
kreon inti directional (13W/16W) produces up to 576lm
(dome)  100lm (spot 20°) | 576lm (dome) + 250lm (dark
light 33°/ wide dark 56°) delivered.
Color temperatures / CRI
dome: 2700K, 3000K & Warm Dim (1800-3000k) | CRI 90+
adjustable spot : 2700K & 3000K | CRI 90+
Controls / Dimming Triac phase, 0-10V, Ecosystem, and on/off
Ingress Protection – IP40 for directional and IP44 for fixed
versions
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
inti fdirectional
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
IntI_US_SPEC_SHEEt_v1.1_02/26/2024
2
 inti
�
80
103
Dimensions
inti fixed
3 1/8"
(80mm)
4 1/16"
(103mm)
inti directional